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Cat1/2 Men

1 Oliver Dowd
2 Andrew Jonker
3 Kyle Buckosky
4 Campbell Parrish
5 Aidan Oliphant
6 Sam Medlicott
7 Daniel Fraser-Maraun
8 Cam Fitzmaricer
9  Phillip Orcic
10 Erik Haaheim
11 Kevin Keresztes
12 carstenivany ivany
13 Nigel Kinney
14 Johannes Mallie

Philip Sheffield
Dustin Quigley
Alexander Fraser-Maraun

Seth Cowie

18 Registered 14 Finished

Master Men Elite

1 scott Goguen
Richard Costello
David Collings
Uli Mayer

Jussi Jaakkola
Ruslan Gadzhiiev
Brent Mussato
Dean Brandt
Chris Worsfold
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Emmanuel Sdnchez
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Darin Bentley

12 Manny Delos Reyes
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0 Did Not Start
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0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

2:43:52
+2

+16
+3:45
+3:51
+4:00
+4:36
s/t

s/t

s/t
+4:40
+4:46
+4:50
+6:52
2:48:23
2:10:02
2:29:34
1:18:14

2:51:08
+1:50
+2:04
+2:49
+3:11
+3:28
+3:32

s/t
+3:38
+3:41
+3:52

s/t
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19

DNF

Cat1/2/3 Women

1
2
3

Jesse KIrkpy
Andrew haughian
Michael Wegner
Rachel Cunning
Lee Madruga
sebastian otero
Pedro Peralta Elgueta
Sunil Jagadish
James Hawkins
William Sheel
Matthew Brown
Vincent Marcotte
Thomas Flower
Peter Ferrucci
Alek Laursoo
Bart Gould

Geoff Watts
Wayne Bradford
maurice worsfold

Christian Frandsen

32 Registered 19 Finished

Adele van Wyk
Kathryn Ayroud
Astrid Wuerr
Eustace Dominique
Katelyn Walcroft
Emma Dressler
Erin Attwell

Kaelen Coles-Lyster

8 Registered 3 Finished

Cat 3 Men
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0 Did Not Start

0 Did Not Start
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1 Did Not Finish

0 Did Not Finish

0 Disqualified

0 Disqualified

s/t
+3:58
+4:13
+4:16
+4:28
+5:41
+9:53
2:34:50
2:37:59
2:55:03
2:55:07
2:16:01
2:15:42
1:34:19
1:25:59
1:03:33

37:03

18:32

1:47:10

2:30:57
s/t

+11
2:18:28
2:19:18
2:19:18
1:23:32
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1 Alex Timmer
2 Aidan Sebel
3 Jesse Bayard
Clayton Toews
Riley Miller
Edward Wang

6 Registered 3 Finished 0 Did Not Start

Cat4 Men

1 Sungyong Baek
2 Noah Chauvin
3 Henry Dowd
4 Rob Pritchard
5 Matthew Marchant
6 Mark Evangelista
7 Josh Woods
8 Oliver Boucher
9 Lucas Bruchet
10 Brendan Cade
11 Jeremy Gourd
12 Carden King
13 Ben Nickerson
14 RyanWong
15 MATTHEW TUNNICLIFFE
16  Griffin Dow
Luke Bayard

17 Registered 16 Finished 0 Did Not Start

Master Men Sport

Shaolin Fernandez
Brian Geerts

Derek Keen
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Nathan Tessier

5 Matthew W
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0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

2:13:47
+4:31
s/t
1:18:10
1:01:00

1:29:23
s/t
+2
s/t
s/t
s/t
s/t
s/t
s/t
s/t

+1:02
+3:34
+3:50
+4:55
+5:23
+8:42
1:16:02

1:29:32
+6:09
+8:21
+8:24

+10:40
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6 Regis Denefle +12:13

7 Shawn Walsh +17:21
Irvin Hoover 1:31:59
Jonathan Hanvelt 32:17
Otto S 32:20
albert chan

Orlando Naranjo

12 Registered 7 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

Open Men (Cat 5)

1 Sam Pallas 1:38:56
2 Angejou Kelete +27
3 Natnael Tesfagaber s/t
4 Dustin Corpuz +31
5 Sean O'Brien +41
6 Richard Romanow +44
7 Luis Dajes +1:02
8 Chris Vecchies +1:09
9 Rowan Hunt s/t
10 Ernest Chao +6:00
Steve Williams 1:38:23
German Pizarro 1:02:09

John Hollands
Mathias Abraha

14 Registered 10 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

Open Women

1 Nicole Hutchinson 1:39:21
2 Cynthia Pham +2:00
Lianne Leblond 1:27:01
Mirtha Gamiz 36:43
Madison Brown 16:32

5 Registered 2 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified
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Open Citizen/Youth

1 Keenan marcus Sarto 15:21
2 Kian kirk Cagurangan +36
3 Kyle Spang +1:21

3 Registered 3 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified
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